MVA to (2x10)+(1x6.3) MVA PTR as per Schedule of Works laid down in Annexure-VII location 
of work being opposite to BPCL Petrol Pump, adjacent to EETI Berhampore, Kurmitola, PO & PS 
Murshidabad, District Murshidabad, State West Bengal, Pincode 742149 

 Estimated Amount: Rs. `4,11,787.26/- (Rupees Four Lakh Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty-seven & Paise 
   Twenty-six Only) 

 Bid Guarantee / EMD: Rs. `10,294.68/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-four & Paise Sixty-eight Only) 
 Completion Time: Within 90 (Ninety) Days from receiving/accepting of formal order/ Award of Contract. 
 Cost of Bid Documents: N.A. 

Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to log on to the website https://wbtenders.gov.in.

[...]

MVA to (2x10)+(1x6.3) MVA PTR as per Schedule of Works laid down in Annexure-VII location 
of work being opposite to BPCL Petrol Pump, adjacent to EETI Berhampore, Kurmitola, PO & PS 
Murshidabad, District Murshidabad, State West Bengal, Pincode 742149 

 Estimated Amount: Rs. `4,11,787.26/- (Rupees Four Lakh Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty-seven & Paise 
   Twenty-six Only) 

 Bid Guarantee / EMD: Rs. `10,294.68/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-four & Paise Sixty-eight Only) 
 Completion Time: Within 90 (Ninety) Days from receiving/accepting of formal order/ Award of Contract. 
 Cost of Bid Documents: N.A. 

Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to log on to the website https://wbtenders.gov.in.